
 

 

 

Tender Notice 
 
          Director, ICAR-IVRI, Izatnagar invites bids under two bid systems for procurement of 
following items:- 

 
SI. 
No. 

Name of Item Bid 
Security  
(in Rs.) 

Bid Closing 
Date & Time 

Bid Opening 
Date & Time 

Bid No. 

1 Deep Freezer (-800C)  
(Capacity 500 L or 
more) 

37,500/- 22.01.2021 at 
17:00 PM 

22.01.2021 at 
17:30 PM 

GEM/2020/B/968959 
12.01.2021 

 

The interested bidders can download and participate in the aforesaid tender 

through GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in/ .  For any information or corrigendum, 

please visit institute website:- www.ivri.nic.in. 

Asstt. Adm. Officer(Purchase) 

 

 

PURCHASE & STORES SECTION 

ICAR-INDIAN VETERINARY RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
IZATNAGAR-243 122, U.P. (INDIA) 

Phone No.0581-2310392, Fax No.0581-2303284  

https://gem.gov.in/
http://www.ivri.nic.in/

